
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD.

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

APRIL 26, 1946

-_-_--------eeee
CONTENTS
Things to Come = .
Editorial °
Letters from Listeners
World Food Scarcity ~
That Indefinite Article
O,,To Be in New Zealand!
Radio Viewsreel .
Background to Barbara Ward
Books
Museum -Service- «+

Wild Life " 7
The Printed Word «
"Bleak House"
People in the Programmes
Aunt Daisy °
Name Your Problem
Shortwave Band- .
Film Reviews, by G.M. «+

Crossword Puzzle
TheLittleHouse (short story)

Page
4

5 & 22

8-9
10-11
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-19
20-21
23
24-25
26-27
28
29
30-31
31
32-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., April29-May5 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS,
OVERSEAS, — Twelve months (includi
portage) ba bg

Britain and British Count
47/63

Countries (including U.S.A.),
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).— liin advance at any Money Order PostTwelve months, 12/ months, 6/; ewe
months, 3/-.
RENEW ALS.-Two weeks’ notice of renewa)is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS.-Two weeks’notice required. Please give both the new andthe old address.
Subscriptions. may to the "New
Zealand Box1707°6. Wellington.

Baga ema RATES.Terms apatite
the BusinessM.

€erNew
Z
Zealand pele Bor 1707,ellington, N.Z.

eaSy
80

"Spendhce
the nation still needs our savings

Keep on investing in

87 NATIONAL0 SAVINGS
8S 8128}

0n

3 owrDourd

HEARTBURH ?wotaww lowqer0Thanks to Hardy'$. Heartburn and) indigestion pains melt away beforethespeedy,soothingaction of

HARDYS+ IndICESTION REMEDY
thenelieked RM: Hardy,
93BondStreet;Wellington .

04.

NIGHT COUGHS INSTANTLY
RELIEVEDwrith

m TONKINGS
(CHueXHTurE imeed
EMULSION
Don COUGHMIXTUREcouGHs(Olds Stops the maddening throat tickle that causes0o84 coughing: Soothes the inflamed membranes:Mee 08 Unsurpassed for children's night coughs: The0o ideal mixture for youngandold:60ceJeeX34 Distributors:Sharland& Co:Ltd,,DixonStreet,Wellington:


