NEW ZEALAND

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520. Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

APRIL 26, 1946

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial •	5
Letters from Listeners -	5 & 2
World Food Scarcity	6
That Indefinite Article	7
O, To Be in New Zealand! -	8-9
Radio Viewsreel	10-11
Background to Barbara Ward	12-13
Books	14-15
Museum Service - •	16-17
Wild Life	18-19
The Printed Word	20-21
"Bleak House"	23
People in the Programmes -	24-25
Aunt Daisy	26-27
Name Your Problem -	28
Shortwave Band	29
Film Reviews, by G.M	30-31
Crossword Puzzle	31
The Little House (short story)	32-33
•	

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., April 29-May 5 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (Including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (Including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.2. (Special Rates). — It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Officer Twelve months, 12/-, six months, 6/-, three months, 3/-.

months, 3/-,
RENEWALS.—Two weeks notice of renewal
is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS.—Two weeks
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address.
Subscriptions may be sent to the "New
Zealand Listener." Box 1707. G.P.O., Wellington.

ADVERTISING RATES. Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington. N.Z.



Keep on investing in ATIONAL

NIGHT COUGHS INSTANTLY



RELIEVED with Stops the maddening throat tickle that causes coughing. Soothes the inflamed membranes. Unsurpassed for children's night coughs. The ideal mixture for young and old.

Distributors: Sharland & Co. Ltd., Dixon Street, Wellington.

NS 81+24